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[Full Name of Committee

Hoffman For School Board

" IRegistration Number, if PAC

WFull Name of Candidate

Kevin W Hoffman
Street Address Office Sought District
1147 Tidewater Ct Board of Education Westerville
City State Zip Code
OH 43082
Annual Year
Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General X Post-General
July August September Semiannual
Monthly Monthly Monthly Termination
mended Report? Report Electronically filed? M D Y
[lves [“Ino [Jyes  [“Ino 111 01l 310 |9

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election,

check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.
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361.49

250.00

0.00

611.49

611.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

"ION FALSIFICATION., WHOEVER
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